

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1172	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion Items		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	12/2/2022		In control:	County Council	
On agenda:	12/6/2022		Final action:		
Title:	Approval of the Following Contributions from Council Member Ann Granato's Office:				
	 \$750 to Utah Food Bank \$750 to Millcreek Promise \$750 to Golden Healer Service Dogs \$750 to Murray Children's Pantry \$750 to Voices for Utah Children \$750 to The Leonardo Museum 				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report				
Date	Ver. Action B	y	A	tion	Result

Requested Agenda Date:

12/6/2022

Requested Agenda Title:

Approval of the Following Contributions from Council Member Ann Granato's Office:

\$750 to Utah Food Bank
\$750 to Millcreek Promise
\$750 to Golden Healer Service Dogs
\$750 to Murray Children's Pantry
\$750 to Voices for Utah Children
\$750 to The Leonardo Museum

Requested Agenda Item Description: Council Member Ann Granato will make several donations to organizations from his office

Requested Action: Consent

Presenter(s) (with titles): Council Member Granato

Time Needed: Less than 5 MINS

Is this Item Time-Sensitive and/or Requesting a Time-Certain? No

File #: 22-1172, Version: 1

Requesting Staff Member: Nick Steffens, Senior Policy Advisor

Are Supporting Documents Needed for this Agenda Item Request? No